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Academic Policies, Information, and Requirements
The following policies apply to both undergraduate and graduate students unless otherwise noted.

• Academic Advising (http://bulletin.auburn.edu/Policies/Academic/academicadvising/)

• Academic Programs and Curricula (http://bulletin.auburn.edu/Policies/Academic/academicprogramsandcurricula/)

• Academic Standing  (http://bulletin.auburn.edu/Policies/Academic/standing/)

• Accommodation Policy for Students with Disabilities (http://bulletin.auburn.edu/Policies/Academic/
accommodationpolicyforstudentswithdisabilities/)

• Bachelor's Degree Requirements (http://bulletin.auburn.edu/Policies/Academic/bachelorsdegreerequirements/)

• Class Attendance and Examinations (http://bulletin.auburn.edu/Policies/Academic/classattendance/)

• Core Curriculum and General Education Outcomes (http://bulletin.auburn.edu/Policies/Academic/thecorecurriculum/)

• Course Numbering (http://bulletin.auburn.edu/Policies/Academic/coursenumbering/)

• Dean's List and Graduation Honors (http://bulletin.auburn.edu/Policies/Academic/deanslist/)

• Early Alert Grades (http://bulletin.auburn.edu/Policies/Academic/earlyalertgrades/)

• Enrollment (http://bulletin.auburn.edu/Policies/Academic/enrollment/)

• Grade Adjustment (http://bulletin.auburn.edu/Policies/Academic/gradeadjust/)

• Grades (http://bulletin.auburn.edu/Policies/Academic/grades/)

• Policies and Procedures for Admissions (http://bulletin.auburn.edu/Policies/Academic/policiesandproceduresforadmissions/)

• Policies and Procedures for Enrollment Capacity  (http://bulletin.auburn.edu/Policies/Academic/policiesforenrollmentcap/)

• Policies on Directed Studies (http://bulletin.auburn.edu/Policies/Academic/directedstudiesetc/)

• Repeat of Courses (http://bulletin.auburn.edu/Policies/Academic/repeatcourses/)

• Satisfactory Progress (http://bulletin.auburn.edu/Policies/Academic/satisfactoryprogress/)

• Special Academic Opportunities (http://bulletin.auburn.edu/Policies/Academic/specialacademicopportunities/)

• Statement on the Importance of Writing at Auburn University (http://bulletin.auburn.edu/Policies/Academic/writing/)

• Student Records (http://bulletin.auburn.edu/Policies/Academic/studentrecords/)

• Substantive Change  (http://bulletin.auburn.edu/Policies/Academic/substantivechange/)

• Undergraduate Transfer Credit Policy (http://bulletin.auburn.edu/Policies/Academic/transfercredit/)

• Withdrawal Policy (http://bulletin.auburn.edu/Policies/Academic/withdrawalsresignation/)
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